

Tel. (914) 772-2119 (Lisa)/(914) 633-7399 (Geri) www.echobayyachtclub.com

Dues and Fees Schedule 2025

(plus sales tax)

	Full Dues	1 st Year
Member ^{1/2}	\$ 2,100 ¹	\$ 1,050 ²
Spouse/Significant Other	\$ 803	\$ 402
Under 2 years	No Dues	No Dues
Ages: 2-7	\$ 116	\$ 55
Ages: 8-21	\$ 147	\$ 70
Junior Member (Ages: 22-30) ²	\$ 1,050	\$ 525
Spouse/Significant Other	\$ 402	\$ 201

¹ A share of common stock must be purchased for \$100 when elected to Active Member (full dues), which provides the Member with voting rights

² Membership does not include voting rights

<u>Facility Fees</u> :	
Lockers (Pavilion)	\$40.00
Summer Rack: Kayak/Paddleboard	\$50.00
Indoor Winter Storage: Kayak/Paddleboard	\$50.00
Club Moorings ³	\$55.00/Foot

³ Refer to echobayyachtclub.com for details.

4

Guest Fees: ⁴	
Adults	\$20.00
Children – Ages 2-17	\$10.00
Children – Under 2	No Fee
After 4:30 P.M. all guest fees are half price	